Leo Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SL. NO.

O 00 N O U B W IN B

e g O = W S Y
N OO LD W N R O

1|Page

NAME

Aishani Mitra
Koushani Basak
Rishu Kumar Mandal
Arindam Dey
Diptangshu Das
Raghav Singh

Aryan Singh
Tanushmita Paul
Purba Rajbanshi
Gitansh Sanyal
Ankan Paul

Abir Paul

Angira Karamakar
Bikromijit Biswas
Sreejani Choudhury
Shubham Panja
Bristi Naskar

Present KYU

10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)

Grading Kyu SPLIT H.T LT StH.T StLT KATA TOTAL

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)

10

N OO OO N OO0 00000 OO O OO N NN

20
14
15
17
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
16
14
16

20
14
13
16
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16

25
16
17
19
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
16
16
16
18
16
16

25
16
15
18
16
16
16
16
16
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18

100
67
67
77
66
66
66
66
64
69
64
64
66
65
67
70
70
73

STATUS

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified

Certificate No.

C- 1695/22
C- 1696/22
C- 1697/22
C- 1698/22
C- 1699/22
C- 1700/22
C- 1701/22
C- 1702/22
C- 1703/22
C- 1704/22
C- 1705/22
C- 1706/22
C-1707/22
C- 1708/22
C- 1709/22
C-1710/22
C-1711/22



Leo Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

SI. No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT StanceH.T Stancel.T Kata Total Qualified Certificate No.
10 15 15 15 15 30
18 Saptajit Patra 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 6 10 11 11 12 18 68 Qualified C-1712/22
19 Eti Bhowmick 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 7 11 11 11 12 19 71 Qualified C-1713/22
20 Ankita Das 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 8 12 13 14 12 21 80 Qualified C-1714/22
21 Gungun Dey 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 6 13 13 13 13 21 79 Qualified C-1715/22
22 Sriddhika Saha 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 7 12 11 11 12 18 71 Qualified C-1716/22
23 Sreejit Choudhury 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 6 11 11 11 11 18 68 Qualified C-1717/22
24 Deboshmita Choudhury 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 6 12 11 12 11 19 71 Qualified C-1718/22
25 Ishita Basak 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 6 12 11 12 11 17 69 Qualified C-1719/22
26 Ayush Mukherjee 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 6 12 11 12 11 17 69 Qualified C- 1720/22
27 Rose Barik 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 8 14 13 14 13 22 84 Qualified C-1721/22
28 Sreetama Mandal 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 7 13 13 13 12 20 78 Qualified C-1722/22
29 Pritam Sen Gupta 4th (Purple Stripe) 3rd (Brown) 6 11 12 11 11 18 69 Qualified C-1723/22
30 Rupankar Saha 4th (Purple Stripe) 3rd (Brown) 6 12 12 11 11 19 71 Qualified C-1724/22

2|Page



