Leo Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

SL. NO.	NABAE	Dungant I/VII	Crading V.	CDLIT	шт	1.7	CALLE	CALT	LATA	TOTAL	CTATUC	Cartificate No.
SL. IVU.	NAME	Present KYU	Grading Kyu	SPLIT	н.т	L. I	St H.T	St L.T	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	Certificate No.
									_			
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
1	Aishani Mitra	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	14	14	16	16		67	Qualified	C- 1695/22
2	Koushani Basak	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	15	13	17	15		67	Qualified	C- 1696/22
3	Rishu Kumar Mandal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	17	16	19	18		77	Qualified	C- 1697/22
4	Arindam Dey	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16		66	Qualified	C- 1698/22
5	Diptangshu Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16		66	Qualified	C- 1699/22
6	Raghav Singh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16		66	Qualified	C- 1700/22
7	Aryan Singh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16		66	Qualified	C- 1701/22
8	Tanushmita Paul	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	15	16		64	Qualified	C- 1702/22
9	Purba Rajbanshi	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	16	18		69	Qualified	C- 1703/22
10	Gitansh Sanyal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	15	16		64	Qualified	C- 1704/22
11	Ankan Paul	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	15	16		64	Qualified	C- 1705/22
12	Abir Paul	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16		66	Qualified	C- 1706/22
13	Angira Karamakar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	16	16		65	Qualified	C- 1707/22
14	Bikromjit Biswas	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	14	14	16	16		67	Qualified	C- 1708/22
15	Sreejani Choudhury	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	16	14	18	16		70	Qualified	C- 1709/22
16	Shubham Panja	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	16	16	18		70	Qualified	C- 1710/22
17	Bristi Naskar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	16	16	16	18		73	Qualified	C- 1711/22

Leo Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	H.T	L.T	Stance H.T	Stance L.T	Kata	Total	Qualified	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30			
18	Saptajit Patra	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	10	11	11	12	18	68	Qualified	C- 1712/22
19	Eti Bhowmick	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	11	11	11	12	19	71	Qualified	C- 1713/22
20	Ankita Das	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	8	12	13	<u>14</u>	12	21	80	Qualified	C- 1714/22
21	Gungun Dey	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	13	13	13	13	21	79	Qualified	C- 1715/22
22	Sriddhika Saha	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	12	11	11	12	18	71	Qualified	C- 1716/22
23	Sreejit Choudhury	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	11	11	11	11	18	68	Qualified	C- 1717/22
24	Deboshmita Choudhury	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	12	11	12	11	19	71	Qualified	C- 1718/22
25	Ishita Basak	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	6	12	11	12	11	17	69	Qualified	C- 1719/22
26	Ayush Mukherjee	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	6	12	11	12	11	17	69	Qualified	C- 1720/22
27	Rose Barik	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	8	14	13	14	13	22	84	Qualified	C- 1721/22
28	Sreetama Mandal	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	7	13	13	13	12	20	78	Qualified	C- 1722/22
29	Pritam Sen Gupta	4th (Purple Stripe)	3rd (Brown)	6	11	12	11	11	18	69	Qualified	C- 1723/22
30	Rupankar Saha	4th (Purple Stripe)	3rd (Brown)	6	12	12	11	11	19	71	Qualified	C- 1724/22